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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, November 30, 2014

593,647.84 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

11/3/2014 83991 GJ TRANSFER FROM PEG TO GF 14,002.55 607,650.39 

11/3/2014 84161 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 288.75 607,939.14 

11/3/2014 84169 CD CK#3712 MILEAGE BRUCE KINYON 127.20 607,811.94 

11/3/2014 84170 CD CK#3713 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 607,111.94 

11/3/2014 84171 CD CK#3714 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 606,911.94 

11/3/2014 84172 CD CK#3715 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 606,511.94 

11/3/2014 84173 CD CK#3716 HOTEL/MOTEL TAX 16,040.04 590,471.90 

11/3/2014 84174 CD CK#3717 TMCA MEMBERSHIP FOR HEATH 200.00 590,271.90 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 87.02 590,358.92 

11/3/2014 83996 GJ Posted from UB System 589.58 590,948.50 

11/3/2014 83997 GJ Posted from UB System 114.40 591,062.90 

11/4/2014 84155 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 7,819.01 598,881.91 

11/4/2014 84156 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 11/5/14 74,521.30 524,360.61 

11/4/2014 84175 CD CK#3718 OVERPAYMENT ON CC 19.00 524,341.61 

11/4/2014 84176 CD CK#3719 REIMBURSE BRET CHANEY FO 64.94 524,276.67 

11/4/2014 84177 CD CK#3720 PHYSICAL ON KRISTINA MARIE 20.00 524,256.67 

11/4/2014 84038 GJ Posted from UB System 2,018.53 526,275.20 

11/5/2014 84162 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 118.50 526,393.70 

11/5/2014 84178 CD CK#3721 DRUG SCREENING HANNA ROB 52.50 526,341.20 

11/5/2014 85032 CD CK#3722 DRUG SCREENING TONI D STOK 52.50 526,288.70 

11/5/2014 84102 GJ Posted from UB System 978.02 527,266.72 

11/6/2014 84128 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 0.11 527,266.83 

11/6/2014 84129 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 10.57 527,277.40 

11/6/2014 84131 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 0.85 527,278.25 

11/6/2014 84132 GJ TRANSFER INTEREST INCOME 6.94 527,285.19 

11/6/2014 84136 GJ DEP LIFE PR TO GF 16.12 527,301.31 

11/6/2014 84140 GJ TERM LIFE PR TO GF 497.50 527,798.81 

11/6/2014 84122 GJ Posted from UB System 9,545.40 537,344.21 

11/7/2014 84163 CR AGING SERIVECE REVENUE 178.00 537,522.21 

11/7/2014 84415 CD CK#3723 HEALTH INS 10/01/14 33,169.78 504,352.43 

11/7/2014 84150 GJ Posted from UB System 2,212.03 506,564.46 

11/10/2014 84218 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 147.50 506,711.96 

11/10/2014 84229 GJ TRANSFER GF TO PAYING 64,764.82 441,947.14 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 3,516.83 445,463.97 

11/10/2014 84183 GJ Posted from UB System 0.02 445,463.99 

11/11/2014 84221 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO ST MAIN SALES 70.80 445,393.19 

11/11/2014 84222 GJ CITY SALES TAX 145,238.82 590,632.01 

11/11/2014 84222 GJ CITY SALES TAX 48,412.94 639,044.95 

11/11/2014 84222 GJ CITY SALES TAX 24,206.47 614,838.48 

11/11/2014 84235 CD TX STATE COMP 2,012.83 612,825.65 

11/11/2014 84240 CD CK#3724 CASH VOUCHER 133.96 612,691.69 

11/11/2014 84241 CD CK#3725 PER DIEM 39.00 612,652.69 

11/11/2014 84242 CD CK#3726 PER DIEM 39.00 612,613.69 

11/11/2014 84243 CD CK#3728 CITY SALES TAX 48,554.54 564,059.15 

11/11/2014 84184 GJ Posted from UB System 81.88 564,141.03 

11/11/2014 84186 GJ Posted from UB System 1,178.12 565,319.15 

11/12/2014 84192 GJ TRANS G/F TO G/D LATE RENDITION 1.04 565,318.11 

11/12/2014 84203 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84192 (1.04) 565,319.15 

11/12/2014 84204 GJ TRANSFER GEN DEBT TO G/F 1.04 565,320.19 
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11/12/2014 84211 GJ Auto Reverse of # 84204 (1.04) 565,319.15 

11/12/2014 84219 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 185.50 565,504.65 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 521.57 566,026.22 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 1.88 566,024.34 

11/12/2014 84207 GJ Posted from UB System 19.52 566,043.86 

11/13/2014 84226 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 18,550.16 584,594.02 

11/13/2014 84227 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 10,826.00 595,420.02 

11/13/2014 84244 CD CK#3729 PER DIEM FOR CODE ENFORCE 215.00 595,205.02 

11/13/2014 84216 GJ Posted from UB System 1,262.73 596,467.75 

11/14/2014 84245 CD CK#3730 DRUG TESTING KILE S FRIE 52.50 596,415.25 

11/14/2014 84246 CD CK#3731 DRUG SCREENING KYLE COLE 52.50 596,362.75 

11/14/2014 84401 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 122.00 596,484.75 

11/17/2014 84402 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 140.50 596,625.25 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 1,502.70 598,127.95 

11/17/2014 84247 GJ Posted from UB System 2.52 598,130.47 

11/17/2014 84374 GJ Posted from UB System 9,586.32 607,716.79 

11/18/2014 84386 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 38,375.43 569,341.36 

11/18/2014 84400 GJ TRANSFER GF TO PR 75,280.73 494,060.63 

11/18/2014 84407 CD CK#3732 PER DIEM SCHOOL 10/23/14 12.00 494,048.63 

11/18/2014 84408 CD CK#3733 MILEAGE TO COG 10/29/14 67.20 493,981.43 

11/18/2014 84385 GJ Posted from UB System 942.92 494,924.35 

11/19/2014 84416 GJ TRANSFER SANITATION TO GF 504.37 495,428.72 

11/19/2014 84417 GJ TRANSFER WF TO GF 4,805.95 500,234.67 

11/19/2014 84418 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO GF 1,505.78 501,740.45 

11/19/2014 84436 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 184.50 501,924.95 

11/19/2014 85033 GJ TRANSFER  P/R TO G/F TML INS OCTOBE 2,346.58 504,271.53 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 367.49 504,639.02 

11/19/2014 84423 GJ Posted from UB System 1.32 504,640.34 

11/20/2014 84424 GJ Posted from UB System 1,007.49 505,647.83 

11/21/2014 84433 CD CK#3734 PER DIEM-COG MEETING DL 12.00 505,635.83 

11/21/2014 84434 CD CK#3735 PER DIEM-COG MEETING DEBBIE 12.00 505,623.83 

11/21/2014 84435 CD CK#3736 PER DIEM-COG MEETING CHERY 12.00 505,611.83 

11/21/2014 84437 CR AGING SERVICES REVENUE 136.75 505,748.58 

11/21/2014 84425 GJ Posted from UB System 80.72 505,829.30 

11/21/2014 84427 GJ Posted from UB System 532.87 506,362.17 

11/24/2014 84438 GJ AD VALOREM CK#15 5,124.07 511,486.24 

11/24/2014 84453 CR AGING SERVICE REV 179.00 511,665.24 

11/24/2014 84441 GJ Posted from UB System 1,014.12 512,679.36 

11/25/2014 84446 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER TO GF 25,000.00 537,679.36 

11/25/2014 84447 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO EQUIPMENT RE 50,000.00 487,679.36 

11/25/2014 84442 GJ Posted from UB System 1,743.14 489,422.50 

11/26/2014 84445 GJ TML INS NOV 2014 PR TO GF 2,240.85 491,663.35 

11/26/2014 84452 GJ TML INS DEC 2014 PR TO GF 2,240.85 493,904.20 

11/26/2014 84454 CR AGING SERVICES REV 174.50 494,078.70 

11/26/2014 84458 CD CK#3737 3 STATE INSPECRTIONS UNIT#2 43.50 494,035.20 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 2,626.63 496,661.83 

11/26/2014 84461 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 496,663.09 

11/26/2014 84462 GJ Posted from UB System 64.04 496,727.13 

11/30/2014 84593 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 110.42 496,837.55 
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926,362.97 429,525.42 Totals 496,837.55 

DREnding Balance 496,837.55 


